2X L-COM LOGO BOTH SIDES
WITH INTERNAL METAL SHIELD
PLASTIC ARMOR
B
4X #4-40 UNC-2A
      THUMBSCREW
PVC, BLACK
2X PVC OVERMOLDED HOOD, BLACK

SHELL DRAIN WIRE SHELL
NOTES:
1.  CABLE: U.L. STYLE 2919 TYPE CL2, 25 CONDUCTOR (26AWG)
     (DOUBLE SHIELDED, BRAID & FOIL)
     JACKET: PVC, COLOR: LIGHT GRAY (PANTONE 400C)
2.  CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
    ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE:
  CE2011/65/EU(RoHS DIRECTIVE)
"P1"
PART
NUMBER
LENGTH
FT METERS
CSPL25MM-2.5 2.5 0.76
CSPL25MM-5 5.0 1.52
CSPL25MM-10 10.0 3.05
CSPL25MM-15 15.0 4.57
CSPL25MM-25 25.0 7.62
CSPL25MM-50 50.0 15.24
"P2"
2X MALE 25 PIN
D-SUB CONNECTOR
BB